
   

Rates 
(As of July 2019) 

 
 

Water Charge         $2.57 Per Unit 

Ready to Serve 

 ¾”- 1” meter        $34.65 
 2” meter         $105.00 
Meter 

 ¾”- 1” meter        $10.00 
 2” meter         $15.00 
 
Franchise Tax         $1.00 

Assessment   (Calculated on the size of the property) 

 .25 - 3.34 shares        $7.50-$75.48 

Penalty          $20.00 
(Applied if your payment is not received by the 15th of every month) 

Door Tag          $10.00 
(Applied if your account is behind by 30 days) 

Reconnection Fee        $50.00 

(Applied if full balance has not been paid and the water service is locked off) 

After Hours Charge         $75.00 
(Applied if Reconnection is done between 3:00pm and 9:00 am daily plus 24-hour 
weekend/holidays)  



   
 

 

Tampering Fee          $150.00  
(Applied if lock is cut or meter is broken (plus all costs/labor) 

New Service Installation                TBD 

Meter Removal         $150.00 

New Meter Installation       $1,500.00 

Meter Upsize/Downsize       $1,500.00 

Transfer of Stock        $50.00 

Fire Flow           $100.00 
(Test needs to be performed by a certified technician)   

Engineering and Construction Plans Review    (TBD) 

$1,000.00 min. 

Construction Meter Charge      $1,500.00 Dep plus 
          $4.00 per unit of water 

(If meter is lost or damaged (unrepairable, deposit will be used to replaced) 

Illegal Hydrant Use        $600.00 

Returned Check Fee        $25.00 

Account Transfer/Set-up fee      $50.00 

Deposit           3x average bill. 
{Deposit can be returned after account has been in good standing (no penalties and/or 
disruption in service) for 36 months. - Deposit to be reimbursed as credit beginning  
on 37 month.} 


